
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET

ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 SEPTEMBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

* 1NEW

1

1 THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1 Keith Urban1 CAP/EMI B003245602

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

4

3

5

6

7

NEW

NEW

9

11

12

43

NEW

13

15

16

17

2

NEW

18

R/E

20

34

1

22

21

R/E

41

R/E

25

23

24

10

14

27

NEW

32

29

31

30

26

46

28

37

NEW

R/E

38

8

39

USM/UMANEW 50

SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON

FOLKLORE

LEGENDS NEVER DIE

FINE LINE

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

HEAVEN & HELL

AUTOMATIC

SMILE

WHAT YOU SEE IS WHAT YOU GET

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

ALICIA

÷

F*CK LOVE

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

DIAMONDS

SUNDAY (THE GOSPEL ACCORDING TO ISO)

SELF CARE

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

RTJ4

NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT

THE VERY BEST

WE ARE CHAOS

LOVER

HAMILTON - AN AMERICAN MUSICAL

ROUGH AND ROWDY WAYS

CHROMATICA

MANIC

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

S&M2

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

MIND LIKE MINE

1989

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

SINGLES COLLECTION

AFTER HOURS

ASTROWORLD

RUMOURS

?

DUA LIPA

JULIE AND THE PHANTOMS: SEASON 1 (FROM THE NETFL…

HOW I'M FEELING NOW

HARRY STYLES

MUSIC FROM THE HOME FRONT

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

TEA FOR THE TILLERMAN²

Pop Smoke

Taylor Swift

Juice WRLD

Harry Styles

Billie Eilish

Ava Max

Mildlife

Katy Perry

Luke Combs

Luke Combs

Cold Chisel

Alicia Keys

Ed Sheeran

The Kid Laroi

Post Malone

Elton John

Vika & Linda

Yours Truly

Dua Lipa

Run The Jewels

Ed Sheeran

INXS

Marilyn Manson

Taylor Swift

Original Broadway Cast

Bob Dylan

Lady Gaga

Halsey

Lewis Capaldi

Lime Cordiale

Soundtrack

Powderfinger

Metallica, San Francisco Symphony

Post Malone

Take Two

Taylor Swift

Queen

Maroon 5

The Weeknd

Travis Scott

Fleetwood Mac

XXXTentacion

Dua Lipa

Soundtrack

Charli XCX

Harry Styles

Various

Eminem

Yusuf (Cat Stevens)
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REP/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

ATL/WAR

INE

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

COL/SME

CC/UMA

RCA/SME

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

UMA

BDL/UMA

UNFD/ORCH

WAR

BMG/WAR

ATL/WAR

PET/UMA

CAR/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

INR/UMA

CAP/EMI

UNI/UMA

CHUGG/MGM

ATL/WAR

UMA

VIR/UMA

UNI/UMA

MGM

BIG/UMA

VIR/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

SME

RHI/WAR

CAR/UMA

WEA/WAR

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

BDL/UMA

INR/UMA
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1
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1
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9
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1
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2
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2
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13
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11
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126

1

217

101

79
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91

156

120

103

1
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37

10
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0745661

3503795

731673

19439705122

B002972702

7567864727

HVNLP182

B003207002

19075956872

19075829282

CCC002

19439734112

9029585903

G0100044183579

B003100102

5768187

BLOOD78

UNFD138CD

9029528610

4050538621075

9029542788

5335934

LVR01313

7792868

7567866843

19439780982

B003200002

0824370

7747307

CHG020

7567865927

5490922

0841311

B002821802

BNM-910-0

3799890

6798870

4754556

B003189002

G0100039717811

8122796778

1210673

9029555948

G010004436754L

190295229993

88985436772

BLOOD75

9887893

0888689
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